
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 15,1986

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, March 10

CATTLE. 615. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice St Prime 57.00-
59.25 few to 60.00; Good St Choice
52.5046.00 few to 57.50; Good St
Choice-Holatein 46.50-49.00 few to
51.35; Standard St Good-Holstein
40.00to 45.00few to 46.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 56.6058.00 few to 60.50;
Good St Choice 52.7056.50 few to
57.!>b; Standard St Good 43.0048.00
fewto 52.00.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
35.0040.50; Cutter & Boning Utility
33.00-39.00; Canner St Low Cutter
33.00and down.

BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield
Grade 1 46.0053.60; Yield Grade 2
41.0047.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS: Steers-Medlum St
Good 52.0069.00; Heifers-Medium
& Good 48.0064.00; Bulls-Medium
& Good 45.00-60.00; Steers--
Holstein 42.0050.00.

CALVES 462. Good St Choice-125
to 250 pounds 80.00101.00; Medium
St Good-125 to 250 pounds 65.00
85.00; Medium St Good-80 to 120
pounds 48.0070.00; Light St Cull-
all weights 48.00 St down; Holstein
Bulls-retum to farm up to 104.00;
Holstein Heifers-return to farm up
to 66.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 82.
Choice Lambs 75.00-85.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 65.00-75.00; Light ft
Cull Lambs 50.00-65.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 23.00-35.00; Goats-
all sizes (by head) 11.00-51.00.

HOGS 153.No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-190-225 pounds 39.00 to 42.50; No. 1-
3 Butcher Hogs-225-250 pounds
41.00 to 43.00; No. 1-3 Butcher
Hogs-250-300 pounds 38.00-41.50;
Good Butcher Sows—4oo pounds
down, up to 40.00; Good Butcher
Sows-400 pounds up 40.00; Heavy
Boars-over 300pounds 29.50; Pigs-
-allsizes (by head) 10.00toSl.oo.

Sale every Monday evening at

ISuperhopper

5:00 p.m.
Hay St straw sale every Monday

atl:oop.m.

45 loads.
Straw 55.00 to 70.00/ton; Alfalfa

70.00 to 105.00/ton; Mixed 55.00 to
75.00/ton.

Central U.S.
Carlot

Beef Report
Wednesday, Mar, 12

Report supplied byUSDA
Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00

P.M. report, choice 3 steer and
heifer carcasses |2.00 lower. Good
steers not well tested, couple loads
steady, good heifers $2.00 lower.
Demand and trading light on
moderatesupplies.

Sales reported on 34 loads of
steerand heifercarcasses.

SteerCarcasses:
12Loads

FOBOmaha Basis
Choice 3 600-900 lbs. 84.00.
Good 2-3 600-900 lbs. 83.00.
Choice 2-3 600-900 lbs. 78.50

(Holstein Type).
Good 2-3 600-900 lbs. 75.50

(Holstein Type).
HeiferCarcasses:

22Loads
FOBOmaha Basis

Choice 3 550-700 lbs. 82.00.
Good 2-3 550-700 lbs. 78.00-80.00,

late 78.00.
Cow Carcasses;

10Loads
Midwest: Heavy Cutters $.50

lower; no comparison on Utility.
Eastern Texas and Oklahoma:
Few sales steady.

Sales in the Midwest
Production Area;
FOBOmaha Basis

BNG Utlty 1-3400 & up lbs. 66.00-
67.00.

Cutter 1-2400 & up lbs. 72.00.
Sales in Eastern Texas

&Oklahoma Production Area:
FOB Plant

Cutter 1-2 350 & up lbs. 72.00-
72.50.

BUY AJ9B6
TIMPTE

LIGHTWEIGHT
GRAIN HOPPER

NOW

Delivered Plant
73.00-73.50.

Boneless ProcessingBeef/
BeefTrimmings

FOB Omaha Basis
109Loads

90% Chem Lean Fresh 98.00-
100.00, bulk 98.00.

75% Chem Lean Fresh 73.00.
50% Chem Lean Fresh 36.00-

38.00, bulk 36.00.
50% ChemLean Frozen 40.00.

Eastern Texas and
Oklahoma Production Areas

FOBPlant
90% Chem Lean Fresh 99.00-

100.00, bulk 99.00.
90% Chem Lean Frozen 100.00.
85% Chem Lean Fresh 92.00.
75% Chem Lean Frozen 73.00.
50% Chem Lean Fresh 37.00.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Mar. 11,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: 303Hd. Steers: Choice
56.00-58.00, Good 50.00-55.75,
Medium 49.00 Down; Good
Holsteins 46.00-48.25, Medium
Holsteins 45.00 Down. Heifers;
Choice 54.00-55.50,Good 46.50-52.00,
Medium Holsteins 41.10-42.25,
Couple Utility 40.00 Down. Cows:
Strong Demand on large run!
Earlybird pen 2.00 higher! High
Yield 38.00-38.85, Good 36.00-37.85,
Medium 33.00-35.75, Big Middle

31.50-37.00, Shelly 31.00 Down. Fat
Bulls: Good 45.0047.00, Medium
42.7544.50.

FEEDER CATTLE: 145 hd.
Active bidding with large crowd in
attendance. Steers: (300-550 lb.)
1.00 to 2.00 higher, Choice 63.00-
65.00, Good 53.00-58.00, Medium
48.00- Couple Culls 47.00
Down. Steers (600-850 lbs.) Mostly
Holsteins offered, Medium-Good
41.0045.50. Heifers (all weights)
strong demand especially for beef
heifers, Choice 58.0U65.00, Good
51.00- Medium 40.00-50.00,
couple Utility 35.00-37.50. Bulls (all
weights) Choice 60.0065.00, Good
51.0069.00, Medium 45.0060.00,
couple36.0043.50.

VEAL CALVES: Strong demand
on good run - mostly steady. Choice
85.00- Good 70.00-84.00,
Medium 60.0069.00, Light/Stan-
dard 50.0069.00, Few weak 49.00
Down, Farm Bulls 85.00-108.00.

HOGS; Barrows & Gilts (995 hd.)
US No. 1-3 210-250 lbs. 41.0042.00,
over 260 lbs. 39.0041.50. Under 200
lbs. 1 lot 35.25,2 St 3’s 39.0040.50.

SOWS: (45 hd) 1.00 higher on
heavier sows, over 450 lb. 35.25-
38.00 under 450 34.75-37.00, 2 St 3’s
29.25-33.00, Boars: heavy 24.25-
27.00, Light to 40.00.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd) 3040
lbs. 23.0031.00, 4560 lbs. 33.00-

NOTICE
We have tobacco seed

available
r-B.S. Seller—n

Rt. 1, Box 85
South Vintage Rd.

Christiana, PA 17509

PAUL B.

35.00.

80M1FM
:r Com lete Head uarters For Sora

Self-.
Centi
Pum;

■en

PACER PUMPS

■*fv

M.H. EBYr INC.
P.0.80x 127 Blue Ball, PA 17506

(717)354-4971

AgMiser 3
3 H.P. Model AE2WL E3SCP BCS. For
water& specific gravitiesup to 1.2

•186.00 •224.00

Livestock market and auction news

LANCASTER CO.
717-464-3376

& Pi irts

AgMiser 5

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.

SHEEP (65 hd.) Lambs: Prime
78.00-108.00, Choice 70.00-77.00,
Medium-Good to 69.00. Ewes to
28.00 lb. Goats (48 hd.) (Lg.) 39.00-
62.50 (hd) Sm/Med 19.00-38.00.

Easter Lamb Goat Sale: Friday,
March 21st 2:00p.m.

Jersey Shore
Livestock Market, Inc.

Auction everyThursday
March 6,1986

JerseyShore, Pa.
Report supplied by Auction

Return toFarm Calf 60.00-101.00.
Good Veal 60.00-70.00.
Common Veal 35.00-59.00.
Choice Steers 56.00-61.00.
Good Steers 52.00-57.00.
CommonSteers 44.00-51.00.
Commercial Cows 35.00-40.50.
Canners-Cutters 33.00-37.00.
Shells 28.0032.00.
Choice Heifers48.00-54.00.
Good Heifers 45.00-53.00.
Common Heifers 37.00-44.00.
GoodFeeders 47.00-51.00.
Common Feeders 37.0046.00,
Bulls 37.00-50.00.
GoodHogs 41.7542.50.
Heavies 39.0041.00.
Sows 35.00-37.00.
Eggs 56.00-73.00.

• OpefiHouses
-
• Company Picnics
•'Private Parties

PigRoast, OxRoast, and More

ik l

set (6.1 meters)
!t (24.4 meters)
r.S. GPM (628 liters

perminute)
• Built in check valve
• Equipped with 2” female threaded

connections, NPT

5 H.P. Model AE2WL ESSCP BCS. For
liquids with specific gravity over 1.2

295 WoodcornerRd., Lititz, PA 17543
1 Mile Westof Ephrata

(717) 738-1121
« HARDWARE» FARM SUPPLIES » CUSTOM MANUFACTURING • CRANESERVICE


